1
Woodstream Orchids Elite Paphiopedilum Seedlings and
Select Divisions!
Paphiopedilum Modern Complex Hybrids
Brushed Expectancy
 Agincourt x Greenvale 2 available. 3.5” pots Seedlings $25
Alhambra (Vashon Legacy x Gigi) 1 available. 3.5” pot Seedling $25
 Chaldonna (Chaldy x Donna Hanes) 2 available. 3.5” pots Seedlings

Excellent hybrid can carry up to seven flowers. 6” pot BS Division $100
Wayne Booth x moquettianum 2 available. Huge flowers. 6” pots BS Divisions $55
HOW TO ORDER
• This list supersedes all previous lists.
• Minimum domestic mail order $50 (Hawaii $200)
• Minimum foreign mail order $US 1,000 (flasks only) (Canada flasks $US500, Fedex Only)
• GIFT CERTIFICATES AVAILABLE, PLEASE INQUIRE!
Discounts for Woodstream Orchids Paph and Phrag plants and flasks:
$   50 -  200:          No discount
$  200 -  500:          5% discount
$  501 -1500:           10% discount
$ 1501 - ....?:         15% discount
IF YOU ARE AN ACTIVE MEMBER OF THE AMERICAN ORCHID SOCIETY (AOS) or ORCHID DIGEST
WE WILL GIVE YOU AN ADDITIONAL 5% DISCOUNT. PLEASE PROVIDE US WITH YOUR
MEMBERSHIP NUMBER SO WE MAY VERIFY YOUR MEMBERSHIP STATUS. IF YOU WOULD LIKE
TO BECOME AN AOS MEMBER YOU MAY BECOME ONE ON-LINE AT: WWW.AOS.ORG
Every order over $100 will receive a bonus plant/seedling (our choice).
Prices may change without notice.   Payment must be made before order is shipped.
• Remember... "If it is not in our e-mail, it does not exist!"  While this statement is not wholly true,
e-mail is the best way to communicate with us, and it creates both an electronic and paper trail.
We receive orders frequently and at busy times and during the show season, they can
accumulate quickly.  During these times, we do check our e-mail and it is easier for us to
21
respond, then by phone.  If you wish to call us, we recommend calling Friday to Sunday during
normal nursery hours.  Due to high volumes of unsolicited robo-calls (~ 10-20 per day), our
answering machine fills up quickly. Our apologies.
• New Ordering Information - To place an order please send us an e-mail with the plants listed you
wish to order. We will confirm availability via return we-mail and at that point will request
shipping address and payment information. Credit card orders will be taken over the phone.
 We will be glad to call you to get your credit card information.
• First come, first served.  We strongly recommend making a reservation, well in advance, to
prevent disappointment.  As availability of some crosses or species may be limited, we welcome
all inquiries concerning availability.  Often there are more seedlings or flasks of sold-out items
"on the way’.
WOODSTREAM ORCHIDS
5810 Huntingtown Road
Huntingtown, MD, USA 20639
FAX: 1-410-286-2664
E-Mail: woodstream3@verizon.net
                         Web Site: www.woodstreamorchids.com
- After your order has been confirmed and "picked", we will e-mail an order confirmation to you.
Please include your e-mail address in any correspondence.  WE ACCEPT CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS
(VISA, MASTERCARD, AMERICAN EXPRESS AND DISCOVER) and continue to accept checks or money
orders, made payable to "Woodstream Orchids". You may call Bill’s cell phone: 410-610-6697 to
provide credit card information. PLEASE PROVIDE DESIRED SHIP-TO ADDRESS.
- Maryland residents please include 6% sales tax.
 - NO FOREIGN PLANT ORDERS AT THIS TIME! FLASKS ONLY
- As soon as possible, after receiving payment, we will pack and ship your order.  Orders will be